
CONTRACT NO.  8238
DATE: 2/28/19

J. P. Cullen & 
Sons, Inc.

Miron 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

C.D. Smith 
Construction, 

Inc.
Tri-North 

Builders, Inc.

Joe Daniels 
Construction 

Co., Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
90000 - SERVICE LANE ADDITION - Lump 
Sum 1.00 $6,768,000.00 $6,768,000.00 $6,825,603.00 $6,952,676.00 $6,997,000.00 $7,156,300.00 $7,488,000.00

90001 - ALTERNATE NO. 1:  SEE 
SPECIFICATION 012300 - ALTERNATES. 
PROVIDE ALL WORK TO INSTALL 
COMPLETE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR THE 
ENTIRE FACILITY AS DETAILED ON 
DRAWING SHEET(S) ED-141, ED-142, ED-143, 
ED-144, E-140, E-141, E-142, E-143 and E-144 
AND  - LUMP SUM 1.00 $287,600.00 $287,600.00 $286,320.00 $366,273.00 $363,000.00 $288,600.00 $343,000.00

90002 - SEE SPECIFICATION 012200. THE 
BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED 
FOR THE ACTUAL LENGTH OF PILES 
INSTALLED. THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY IN 
BASE BID IS 5,715 LF (178 x 30 FT + 15 x 25 
FT DEPTH). PROVIDE A UNIT COST FOR 
ADDITIONS / DEDUCTIONS FROM ALL WORK 
REQUIRED UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR 
THE ACTUAL INSTALLED QUANTITY ABOVE 
OR BELOW THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY OF 
5,715 LF. - LF 5.00 $170.00 $850.00 $170.00 $104.00 $50.00 $175.00 $150.00

Kenneth F. Sullivan Co.

METRO TRANSIT - SERVICE LANE ADDITION - PHASE 1

Section B:  Proposal Page - Alternate No. 1

Section B:  Proposal Page - Informational Pricing

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  8238
DATE: 2/28/19

J. P. Cullen & 
Sons, Inc.

Miron 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

C.D. Smith 
Construction, 

Inc.
Tri-North 

Builders, Inc.

Joe Daniels 
Construction 

Co., Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price

Kenneth F. Sullivan Co.

METRO TRANSIT - SERVICE LANE ADDITION - PHASE 1

90003 - SEE SPECIFICATION 012200. THE 
BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED 
FOR THE ACTUAL UNSUITABLE SOIL 
REMOVED. THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY IN 
BASE BID IS 3550 TONS. PROVIDE A UNIT 
COST FOR ADDITIONS / DEDUCTIONS FROM 
ALL WORK REQUIRED UNDER THE 
CONTRACT FOR THE ACTUAL REMOVED 
QUANTITY ABOVE OR BELOW THE 
ESTIMATED QUANTITY OF 3550 TONS. - 
TONS 1.00 $33.00 $33.00 $10.00 $12.50 $15.00 $14.50 $27.00

90004 - SEE SPECIFICATION 012200. THE 
BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED 
FOR THE ACTUAL BACKFILL OF OVER-
EXCAVATED AREAS PROVIDED. BACKFILL 
SHALL CONSIST OF DRAINAGE COURSE. 
THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY IN BASE BID IS 
3550 TONS. PROVIDE A UNIT COST FOR 
ADDITIONS / DEDUCTIONS FROM ALL WORK 
REQUIRED UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR 
THE ACTUAL INSTALLED QUANTITY ABOVE 
OR BELOW THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY OF 
3550 TONS. - TONS 1.00 $33.00 $33.00 $13.00 $20.60 $22.00 $19.50 $32.00

90005 - SEE KEY NOTE 3.002 / S-101. THE 
BASE BID ITEM 90000 WILL BE ADJUSTED 
FOR THE ACTUAL QUANTITY OF BURIED 
FOUNDATION REMOVED. THE ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY IN BASE BID IS 100 CY. PROVIDE 
A UNIT COST FOR ADDITIONS / 
DEDUCTIONS FROM ALL WORK REQUIRED 
UNDER THE CONTRACT FOR THE ACTUAL 
REMOVED QUANITITY ABOVE OR BELOW 
THE ESTIMATED QUANTITY OF 100 CY  - CY 1.00 $80.00 $80.00 $34.00 $104.00 $110.00 $82.00 $150.00

PAGE 2 of 2


